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ВСЕРОССИЙСКАЯ ОЛИМПИАДА ШКОЛЬНИКОВ 2015 - 2016 учебный год

Школьный этап по ___МХК_____

Класс
Кол-во 

учащихся
Кол-во 

участников
%

участия
Мах 
балл

Количество учащихся, набравших

0-25 % 26-50 % 51-75 % 78-100 %

10 6 6 100 100 2 4

11 7 5 71 100 1 4

Класс
Кол-во 

учащихся
Кол-во 

участников
%

участия
Мах 
балл

Лидеры
Кол-во 
баллов

% 
выполнения

10 6 6 100 100

Мещерова Юлия
Адамов Александр

Лядовская Анна
Сухомлина Кристнна

89
89
85
85

89
89
85
85

11 7 5 71 100
Цыганова Екатерина

Ивченко Карина
73
70

73
70


